
Week 1 
15 - 19 April Thursday 18th April Years 11/12 Senior Boys Football 

(Location Rochester)

Week 2 
22 -26 April Friday 26th April Years P-12 Cross Country 

(Location Kyabram P-12 College) 

Week 3 
29 April - 3 May

Week 4 
6 - 10 May  

Monday 6th May
  Years 5/6 Soccer Trials (Individuals)

Wednesday 8th May
  Years 5/6 Basketball Trials (Individuals)

Thursday 9th May Years 7 - 12 CAMPASPE Cross Country
(Venue Echuca) 

Friday 10th May Years 5/6 Soccer (Venue Moama)

Week 5 
13 - 17 May  

Wednesday 15th
May

Years 7/8 Boys Football 
(Venue Rochester)

Friday 17th May Years 3 - 6 CAMPASPE Cross Country
(Venue Echuca)

Week 6 
20 - 24 May  Monday 20th May Years 7 - 12 LMR Badminton 

(Venue Bendigo)

Week 7 
27 - 31 May

Tuesday 28th May Years 3 - 12 LMR Cross Country 
(Location St Arnaud)

Friday 31st May Years 5/6 CAMPASPE Netball 
(Location Echuca)

Week 8 
3 - 7 June  

Tuesday 4th June Years 9/10 Football 
(Location Rochester)

Thursday 6th June
  

Years 11/12 & Years 8 Basketball 
(Location Echuca)

Week 9 
10 - 14 June Friday 13th June Years 3/4 Winter Sports 

(Location Kyabram P-12 College)

Week 10 
17 - 21 June Friday 20th June Years 5/6 Winter Sports 

(Location Kyabram)

Week 11 
24 - 28 June 
  

Wednesday 25th
June

Years 7/8  Soccer 
(Location Moama)

Wednesday 25th
June

Years 5/6 CAMPASPE Boys Football
(Location Moama)


